
Certificate Number 13785

Product Specification

Packaging

Sheets Per Roll

Material Type

Ply

Colour

Sheet Width

Sheet Length

Roll Length

Case Quantity

Number of cases per layer

Number of cases per pallet

Pallet Height (m)

Double Stacked Pallet

Product Packaging & Disposal

Product Code

Product Description

Date of Issue

01-006

Andarta 2 Ply Single Sheet Toilet Roll

28/10/2020

100% Recycled

2

White

135mm

200mm

1000

200m

N

6

5

75

2.185m

LDPE Shrink & Wrap-widely recycled

Paper Quality Flat Sheet

Product Specification

Packaging

All our AFH products in the Sirius Professional, Advanced and ecoroll range meet theAll our AFH products in the Sirius Professional, Advanced and ecoroll range meet the
CHSA Soft Tissue Standard ensuring the products meet the specifications on the label.CHSA Soft Tissue Standard ensuring the products meet the specifications on the label.

Arrow County Supplies, Arrow House, Longden
Road, Shrewsbury, Shropshire, SY3 9AE

t: 01743 283600 e:response@arrowcounty.com
www.arrowcounty.com 


